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2025 NFL Schedule

 Week 1

 Date

 Thu Sep 4 GM1  Dallas @  Philadelphia

 Fri Sep 5 GM2  Kansas City @  LA Chargers ¹

 Sun Sep 7 GM3  Arizona @  New Orleans

GM4  Carolina @  Jacksonville

GM5  Cincinnati @  Cleveland

GM6  Las Vegas @  New England

GM7  Miami @  Indianapolis

GM8  NY Giants @  Washington

GM9  Pittsburgh @  NY Jets

GM10  Tampa Bay @  Atlanta

GM11  San Fransisco @  Seattle

GM12  Tennessee @  Denver

GM13  Detroit @  Green Bay

GM14  Houston @  LA Rams

GM15  Baltimore @  Buffalo

 Mon Sep 8 GM16  Minnesota @  Chicago

 ¹ This game is being played in Brazil.

  Week 2

 Date

 Thu Sep 11 GM1  Washington @  Green Bay

 Sun Sep 14 GM2  Buffalo @  NY Jets

GM3  Chicago @  Detroit

GM4  Cleveland @  Baltimore

GM5  Jacksonville @  Cincinnati

GM6  LA Rams @  Tennessee

GM7  New England @  Miami

GM8  NY Giants @  Dallas

GM9  San Fransisco @  New Orleans

GM10  Seattle @  Pittsburgh

GM11  Carolina @  Arizona

GM12  Denver @  Indianapolis

GM13  Philadelphia @  Kansas City

GM14  Atlanta @  Minnesota

 Mon Sep 15 GM15  Tampa Bay @  Houston

GM16  LA Chargers @  Las Vegas

  Week 3

 Date



 Thu Sep 18 GM1  Miami @  Buffalo

 Sun Sep 21 GM2  Atlanta @  Carolina

GM3  Cincinnati @  Minnesota

GM4  Green Bay @  Cleveland

GM5  Houston @  Jacksonville

GM6  Indianapolis @  Tennessee

GM7  Las Vegas @  Washington

GM8  LA Rams @  Philadelphia

GM9  NY Jets @  Tampa Bay

GM10  Pittsburgh @  New England

GM11  Denver @  LA Chargers

GM12  New Orleans @  Seattle

GM13  Arizona @  San Fransisco

GM14  Dallas @  Chicago

GM15  Kansas City @  NY Giants

 Mon Sep 22 GM16  Detroit @  Baltimore

  Week 4

 Date

 Thu Sep 25 GM1  Seattle @  Arizona

 Sun Sep 28 GM2  Minnesota @  Pittsburgh ¹

GM3  Carolina @  New England

GM4  Cleveland @  Detroit

GM5  LA Chargers @  NY Giants

GM6  New Orleans @  Buffalo

GM7  Philadelphia @  Tampa Bay

GM8  Tennessee @  Houston

GM9  Washington @  Atlanta

GM10  Indianapolis @  LA Rams

GM11  Jacksonville @  San Fransisco

GM12  Baltimore @  Kansas City

GM13  Chicago @  Las Vegas

GM14  Green Bay @  Dallas

 Mon Sep 29 GM15  NY Jets @  Miami

GM16  Cincinnati @  Denver

 ¹ This game is being played in Dublin.

  Week 5

 Date

 Thu Oct 2 GM1  San Fransisco @  LA Rams

 Sun Oct 5 GM2  Minnesota @  Cleveland ¹

GM3  Dallas @  NY Jets

GM4  Denver @  Philadelphia

GM5  Houston @  Baltimore

GM6  Las Vegas @  Indianapolis

GM7  Miami @  Carolina



GM8  NY Giants @  New Orleans

GM9  Tampa Bay @  Seattle

GM10  Tennessee @  Arizona

GM11  Detroit @  Cincinnati

GM12  Washington @  LA Chargers

GM13  New England @  Buffalo

 Mon Oct 6 GM14  Kansas City @  Jacksonville

 ¹ This game is being played in London.

 Bye: Atlanta, Chicago, Green Bay, Pittsburgh

  Week 6

 Date

 Thu Oct 9 GM1  Philadelphia @  NY Giants

 Sun Oct 12 GM2  Denver @  NY Jets ¹

GM3  Arizona @  Indianapolis

GM4  Cleveland @  Pittsburgh

GM5  Dallas @  Carolina

GM6  LA Chargers @  Miami

GM7  LA Rams @  Baltimore

GM8  San Fransisco @  Tampa Bay

GM9  Seattle @  Jacksonville

GM10  Tennessee @  Las Vegas

GM11  Cincinnati @  Green Bay

GM12  New England @  New Orleans

GM13  Detroit @  Kansas City

 Mon Oct 13 GM14  Buffalo @  Atlanta

GM15  Chicago @  Washington

 ¹ This game is being played in London.

 Bye: Houston, Minnesota

  Week 7

 Date

 Thu Oct 16 GM1  Pittsburgh @  Cincinnati

 Sun Oct 19 GM2  LA Rams @  Jacksonville ¹

GM3  Carolina @  NY Jets

GM4  Las Vegas @  Kansas City

GM5  Miami @  Cleveland

GM6  New England @  Tennessee

GM7  New Orleans @  Chicago

GM8  Philadelphia @  Minnesota

GM9  Indianapolis @  LA Chargers

GM10  NY Giants @  Denver

GM11  Green Bay @  Arizona



GM12  Washington @  Dallas

GM13  Atlanta @  San Fransisco

 Mon Oct 20 GM14  Tampa Bay @  Detroit

GM15  Houston @  Seattle

 ¹ This game is being played in London.

 Bye: Baltimore, Buffalo

  Week 8

 Date

 Thu Oct 23 GM1  Minnesota @  LA Chargers

 Sun Oct 26 GM2  Buffalo @  Carolina

GM3  Chicago @  Baltimore

GM4  Cleveland @  New England

GM5  Miami @  Atlanta

GM6  NY Giants @  Philadelphia

GM7  NY Jets @  Cincinnati

GM8  San Fransisco @  Houston

GM9  Tampa Bay @  New Orleans

GM10  Dallas @  Denver

GM11  Tennessee @  Indianapolis

GM12  Green Bay @  Pittsburgh

 Mon Oct 27 GM13  Washington @  Kansas City

 Bye: Arizona, Detroit, Jacksonville, Las Vegas, L.A. Rams, Seattle

  Week 9

 Date

 Thu Oct 30 GM1  Baltimore @  Miami

 Sun Nov 2 GM2  Atlanta @  New England

GM3  Carolina @  Green Bay

GM4  Chicago @  Cincinnati

GM5  Denver @  Houston

GM6  Indianapolis @  Pittsburgh

GM7  LA Chargers @  Tennessee

GM8  Minnesota @  Detroit

GM9  San Fransisco @  NY Giants

GM10  Jacksonville @  Las Vegas

GM11  New Orleans @  LA Rams

GM12  Kansas City @  Buffalo

GM13  Seattle @  Washington

 Mon Nov 3 GM14  Arizona @  Dallas

 Bye: Cleveland, N.Y. Jets, Philadelphia, Tampa Bay

  Week 10



 Date

 Thu Nov 6 GM1  Las Vegas @  Denver

 Sun Nov 9 GM2  Atlanta @  Indianapolis ¹

GM3  Baltimore @  Minnesota

GM4  Buffalo @  Miami

GM5  Cleveland @  NY Jets

GM6  Jacksonville @  Houston

GM7  New England @  Tampa Bay

GM8  New Orleans @  Carolina

GM9  NY Giants @  Chicago

GM10  Arizona @  Seattle

GM11  Detroit @  Washington

GM12  LA Rams @  San Fransisco

GM13  Pittsburgh @  LA Chargers

 Mon Nov 10 GM14  Philadelphia @  Green Bay

 ¹ This game is being played in Berlin.

 Bye: Cincinnati, Dallas, Kansas City, Tennessee

  Week 11

 Date

 Thu Nov 13 GM1  NY Jets @  New England

 Sun Nov 16 GM2  Washington @  Miami ¹

GM3  Carolina @  Atlanta

GM4  Chicago @  Minnesota

GM5  Cincinnati @  Pittsburgh

GM6  Green Bay @  NY Giants

GM7  Houston @  Tennessee

GM8  LA Chargers @  Jacksonville

GM9  Tampa Bay @  Buffalo

GM10  San Fransisco @  Arizona

GM11  Seattle @  LA Rams

GM12  Baltimore @  Cleveland

GM13  Kansas City @  Denver

GM14  Detroit @  Philadelphia

 Mon Nov 17 GM15  Dallas @  Las Vegas

 ¹ This game is being played in Madrid.

 Bye: Indianapolis, New Orleans

  Week 12

 Date

 Thu Nov 20 GM1  Buffalo @  Houston

 Sun Nov 23 GM2  Indianapolis @  Kansas City

GM3  Minnesota @  Green Bay



GM4  New England @  Cincinnati

GM5  NY Giants @  Detroit

GM6  NY Jets @  Baltimore

GM7  Pittsburgh @  Chicago

GM8  Seattle @  Tennessee

GM9  Cleveland @  Las Vegas

GM10  Jacksonville @  Arizona

GM11  Atlanta @  New Orleans

GM12  Philadelphia @  Dallas

GM13  Tampa Bay @  LA Rams

 Mon Nov 24 GM14  Carolina @  San Fransisco

 Bye: Denver, L.A. Chargers, Miami, Washington

  Week 13

 Date

 Thu Nov 27 GM1  Green Bay @  Detroit

GM2  Kansas City @  Dallas

GM3  Cincinnati @  Baltimore

 Fri Nov 28 GM4  Chicago @  Philadelphia

 Sun Nov 30 GM5  Arizona @  Tampa Bay

GM6  Atlanta @  NY Jets

GM7  Houston @  Indianapolis

GM8  Jacksonville @  Tennessee

GM9  LA Rams @  Carolina

GM10  New Orleans @  Miami

GM11  San Fransisco @  Cleveland

GM12  Minnesota @  Seattle

GM13  Buffalo @  Pittsburgh

GM14  Las Vegas @  LA Chargers

GM15  Denver @  Washington

 Mon Dec 1 GM16  NY Giants @  New England

  Week 14

 Date

 Thu Dec 4 GM1  Dallas @  Detroit

 Sun Dec 7 GM2  Chicago @  Green Bay

GM3  Indianapolis @  Jacksonville

GM4  Miami @  NY Jets

GM5  New Orleans @  Tampa Bay

GM6  Pittsburgh @  Baltimore

GM7  Seattle @  Atlanta

GM8  Tennessee @  Cleveland

GM9  Washington @  Minnesota

GM10  Denver @  Las Vegas

GM11  Cincinnati @  Buffalo

GM12  LA Rams @  Arizona



GM13  Houston @  Kansas City

 Mon Dec 8 GM14  Philadelphia @  LA Chargers

 Bye: Carolina, New England, N.Y. Giants, San Francisco

  Week 15

 Date

 Thu Dec 11 GM1  Atlanta @  Tampa Bay

 Sun Dec 14 GM2  Arizona @  Houston

GM3  Baltimore @  Cincinnati

GM4  Buffalo @  New England

GM5  Cleveland @  Chicago

GM6  Las Vegas @  Philadelphia

GM7  LA Chargers @  Kansas City

GM8  NY Jets @  Jacksonville

GM9  Washington @  NY Giants

GM10  Carolina @  New Orleans

GM11  Detroit @  LA Rams

GM12  Green Bay @  Denver

GM13  Indianapolis @  Seattle

GM14  Tennessee @  San Fransisco

GM15  Minnesota @  Dallas

 Mon Dec 15 GM16  Miami @  Pittsburgh

  Week 16

 Date

 Thu Dec 18 GM1  LA Rams @  Seattle

 Sat Dec 20 GM2  Green Bay @  Chicago *

GM3  Philadelphia @  Washington *

 Sun Dec 21 GM4  Buffalo @  Cleveland

GM5  Kansas City @  Tennessee

GM6  LA Chargers @  Dallas

GM7  Minnesota @  NY Giants

GM8  New England @  Baltimore

GM9  NY Jets @  New Orleans

GM10  Tampa Bay @  Carolina

GM11  Atlanta @  Arizona

GM12  Jacksonville @  Denver

GM13  Las Vegas @  Houston

GM14  Pittsburgh @  Detroit

GM15  Cincinnati @  Miami

 Mon Dec 22 GM16  San Fransisco @  Indianapolis

 * Tentative flex schedule game, start time is subject to change.

  Week 17

 Date



 Thu Dec 25 GM1  Dallas @  Washington

GM2  Detroit @  Minnesota

GM3  Denver @  Kansas City

 Sat Dec 27 GM4  Arizona @  Cincinnati *

GM5  Baltimore @  Green Bay *

GM6  Houston @  LA Chargers *

GM7  NY Giants @  Las Vegas *

GM8  Seattle @  Carolina *

 Sun Dec 28 GM9  Jacksonville @  Indianapolis

GM10  New England @  NY Jets

GM11  New Orleans @  Tennessee

GM12  Pittsburgh @  Cleveland

GM13  Tampa Bay @  Miami

GM14  Philadelphia @  Buffalo

GM15  Chicago @  San Fransisco

 Mon Dec 29 GM16  LA Rams @  Atlanta

 * Tentative flex schedule game, start time is subject to change.

  Week 18

 Date

 Sat Jan 3 GM1  Arizona @  LA Rams *

GM2  Baltimore @  Pittsburgh *

GM3  Carolina @  Tampa Bay *

GM4  Cleveland @  Cincinnati *

GM5  Dallas @  NY Giants *

GM6  Detroit @  Chicago *

GM7  Green Bay @  Minnesota *

GM8  Indianapolis @  Houston *

GM9  Kansas City @  Las Vegas *

GM10  LA Chargers @  Denver *

GM11  Miami @  New England *

GM12  New Orleans @  Atlanta *

GM13 NY Jets @  Buffalo *

GM14  Seattle @  San Francisco *

GM15  Tennessee @  Jacksonville *

GM16  Washington @  Philadelphia *

 * Tentative flex schedule game, date and start time is subject to change.


